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47. Memoriat Grzegorza Duneckiego

TORUN, 02.02.2025

Wyniki konkurencji

Skok wzwyz M

Rekord Polski(Open)
Rekord Polski(Open)
Rekord Polski(Open)
Rekord Polski(Open)
Rekord Polski(U23)
Rekord Polski(U23)

2.37
2.37
2.37
2.37
2.37
2.37

PARTYKA Artur
PARTYKA Artur
PARTYKA Artur
PARTYKA Artur
PARTYKA Artur
PARTYKA Artur

Sedzia:
Skra Warszawa Spata
tKS £édz Balingen (GER)
tKS £édz Sewilla (ESP)
tKS £édz Sulingen (GER)
tKS £édz Sewilla (ESP)
tKS £édz Sulingen (GER)

00.02.18
95.02.11
91.03.10
91.02.03
91.03.10
91.02.03

I A N

Start: 25.02.02 16:15:00

FINAL Koniec: 25.02.02 17:50:00
1 301 Cezar SIDYA 04.04.24 GKS Olimpia Grudzigdz(KP) 2.10
2 306 Damian DONAKOWSKI 03.03.23 GKS Olimpia Grudzigdz(KP) 2.10
3 800 Mikotaj SZCZESNY 04.12.19 CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL(KP) 2.10
4 80 Michat BOCZKOWSKI-LESIAK 07.07.31 MKS Aleksandréw t6dzki(LD) 2.05
5 868 Mateusz POSMYK 09.04.24 AZS-AWF Gorzéw(LB) 2.00
6 132 Dominik ZDRAJKOWSKI 08.03.11 MKS Aleksandréw tédzki(LD) 1.95
7 538 Bartosz MIELCZAREK 06.05.11 MKL Torun(KP) 1.90
8 728  Filip ZIELINSKI 08.10.06 AML Stupsk(PM) 1.90
9 514  Jan GANSKI 06.08.27 PLKS Gwda Pita(WP) 1.85 =SB
10 714 Kacper KREFTA 06.05.22 AML Stupsk(PM) 1.75
290 Axel FORSELL 10.01.01 SWEDEN(ZZZ) DNS
1.70 175 180 185 190 195 200 2.05 210 213
Cezar SIDYA - - - - - - o o o XXX
Damian DONAKOWSKI - - - - - o o o X0 XXX
Mikotaj SZCZESNY - - - - - - o o XX0 XXX
Michat BOCZKOWSKI-LESIAK - - - - o o o o XXX
Mateusz POSMYK - - - - o X0 XX0 XXX
Dominik ZDRAJKOWSKI - - - o o o XXX
Bartosz MIELCZAREK - - - o o XXX
Filip ZIELINSKI - o o XX0O  XXO XXX
Jan GANSKI o X0 o XXO XXX
Kacper KREFTA o o XXX
Axel FORSELL
Legenda:
=SB -rekord sezonu
Strona1z1 Druk: 25.02.02 17:56:46

DNS-nie wyst., DNF-nie ukon., DQ-dyskw.,NM-bez wyn.,PB-r.zyc.,SB-r.sez., Q,q-awans, YC-z6tta kartka
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